
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 26 SEP 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MJ

2 ZA

3 HK

4 MA

5 MN

6 HR

7 SK

8 AR

9 HB

10 BL

11 SG

12 MD
 0 :12
 08:07
 13:18
 18:54

 0.9
 2.9
 1.6
 2.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- BANGLAR AGRADOOT 

M.V- ANTIGONI 

M.V- SEA BRAVERY 

M.V- LISA 

M.V- ALDI WAVE 

M.V- ATHENIAN 

M.T- GULF MEWS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ADAMAS 1 

M.T- GAS HUSKY 

M.V- KMARIN BUSAN 

M.V- SBI HERMES 

 185.00

 179.93

 189.99

 261.10

 222.17

 349.65

 184.00

 183.00

 183.00

 119.50

 199.90

 199.98

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

GLOBAL MARITIME

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

WATERLINK PAK

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

28290

28293

28303

28327

28322

28324

28326

24826

28247

28300

28309

28316

VEGETABLE
OIL

 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GASOLLENE
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

42780

827

1287

20500

NIL

NIL

950

1150

NIL

1516

2000

2784

23500

NIL

31204

NIL

400

650

6463

1100

427

637

5113

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

27500

--

NIL

NIL

462

2476

NIL

500

945

59531

1500

NO WORK

745

291

239

13500

NO WORK

29508

716

33500

NO WORK

SK / BL

MN

AR

SG / HB

AR

ZA / MA

MD

SG

MN

SG

HR

BL

24/09

23/09

21/09

25/09

24/09

24/09

25/09

28/06

24/09

20/09

24/09

25/09

   : 5

 11:20

 13:25

  8:54

 10:20

  9:35

  9:42

  7:00

 18:30

  8:42

  9:48

 11:42

22000

27500

1241

1389

13962

3992

31508

4000

57945

59531

25/09/20

25/09/20

25/09/20

 16:20

 16:00

 15:50
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228.19

122.02

228

183

228

199.9

130.73

142.52

200

278.8

166.5

190.94

334.02

M.T- NORD VENUS 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.T- LEADER 

M.T- MELODY 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- GH SKY BEAUTY 

M.V- TAN BINH 127 

M.T- HAPPY KESTREL 

M.V- ITHOMI 

M.T- FUWAIRIT 

M.V- DA TONG YUN 

M.V- ESPERANZA N 

M.V- CONTI COURAGE 

12.85

11.9

12.7

11.65

10

13

4.6

8

12.87

11.4

9.4

11.6

13

12.85

11.9

12.7

11.65

10

13

4.6

8

12.87

11.4

9.4

11.6

13

28187

28267

28294

28296

28313

28319

28323

28325

28328

28329

28330

28331

28332

24/08/20

11/09/20

16/09/20

16/09/20

21/09/20

23/09/20

24/09/20

24/09/20

25/09/20

25/09/20

25/09/20

26/09/20

26/09/20

 18:48

 07:05

 06:12

 20:06

 15:06

 04:48

 01:20

 15:30

 08:00

 09:00

 13:20

 06:15

 07:00

AL-PINE MARINE

MERCHANT SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANS MARITIME

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN WORLD

Forbes Shipping Comp

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GSA (PVT) LTD.

COSCO SAEED

COSCO SAEED

CMA CGM PAKISTA

CYPRUS

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

KUWAIT

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

DENMARK

BARBADOS

BAHAMAS

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

PORTUGAL

MOGAS
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

OMAN

FUJAYRAH

FUJAYRAH

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

PQA

U.A.E

AUSTRLIA

QATAR

CHINA

60238

3200

52107

35895.18

41820

59260

11000

5512

60560

135280

17527

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

13

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- ADAMAS 1  will sail from FOTCO @ 09:30 hrs (SK)

2 M.T- GULF MEWS  will sail from EVTL @ 13:00 hrs (MD)

3 M.T- GAS HUSKY  will sail from SSGC @ 14:30 hrs (AR)

4 M.V- KMARIN BUSAN  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (HR)

5 M.V- LISA  will sail from QICT-V @ 15:30 hrs (SG),(HB)

6 M.V- ESPERANZA N  will berth to QICT-VII @ 10:00 hrs (QS)

7 M.V- CONTI COURAGE  will berth to QT2-I @ 10:30 hrs (HK)

8 M.T- NORD VENUS  will berth to FOTCO @ 11:30 hrs (ZA),(MJ)

9 M.T- GAS AMAZON  will berth to EVTL @ 14:30 hrs (MA)

10 M.V- ANTIGONI  will shift from M/W-I to O/ANCH. @ 12:00 hrs (MN)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7128

8207

1632

2939
2840

39

2094

1436

445
223

339

413

17

117

205
161

28235

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 07 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 118 TOTAL 125Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


